RECESSED DOWNLIGHTS
MONTANA
A low glare downlight, power and CCT
selectable, with a deep recessed diffuser
and interchangeable bezels.
134
APPLICATIONS
•	 Offices and meeting rooms

Supplied as standard with a narrow white bezel.
Alternative bezels available – see below.
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
N/REC/M3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/STM3/PACK/V2 M3 Pack V2 LiFePO4 Self Test For Recessed Product Ranges
N/REC/DAM3/PACK LiFe DALI Addressable M3 Emergency Pack For Recessed Product Ranges
Emergency conversion packs
ORDER CODE DIAMETER CUT-OUT POWER (W) LUMENS (lm) EFFICACY (l.lm/c.W) BEAM ANGLE CRI CCT (K)
NMT13-17-22/CB3P/830-840 226 200 13-17-22 1964 / 2629 / 3215 Up to 155 60o >80 3000-4000
150mm dia. cut-out
200mm dia. cut-out
T: +44 (0)121 457 6340 / E: sales@nvcuk.com / www.nvcuk.comNVC LIGHTING CATALOGUE 2026
L80
100,000
SDCM
<3
IP
54
LITHIUMTP
(a)
WARRA
NTY
SEVEN YEAR
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION
NMT/BEZ/BK/9-12-15 Montana Bezel Black for 9-12-15W
NMT/BEZ/BK/13-17-22 Montana Bezel Black for 13-17-22W
NMT/BEZ/WIDE/BK/13-17-22 Montana Wide Bezel Black - Up To 225mm Cutout
NMT/BEZ/WIDE/WH/13-17-22 Montana Wide Bezel White - To 225mm Cutout
Bezels
DIMENSIONS (mm)
BEZELS
MONTANA 150mm and 200mm